SHIBUYA ULTIMA CPXIl SIGHT Part Assembly Diagram #BmERE

ULT-11N RH
ULT-11N LH
ULT-17-9R
ULT-17-9L
ULT-17-6R
ULT-17-6L
UL-33L  ULT-8L
UL-33S  ULT-8S
UCT-11
UL-11
UCT-10
UL-49 UL-23

UL-12
UCX-16

UL-48-1

UCT-6

UL-1a /| UCX-8 UCX-7
UL-45



SHIBUYA ULTIMA CPXIl SIGHT Part List

G

HmES R Part Description

UCT-9R A>3 —%—CPINR Flat Shelf Indicator RH
UCT-9L 1> —%—CPINL Flat Shelf Indicator LH
UCT-10 M3xE5Re > F+ v/ Cap Screw 3mmx5mm
UCT-11 AyE> 770y Y AR—— Locking Block Spacer
UCT-12 7w+ —NL3 NL3 Lock Washer
UCT-13 M3x5{&BEF v/l Low-Head Cap Screw
UCT-14 729 7—7CP CPX Blank Tape

UCX-7 FAVILA MY/ — Dial Stopper

UCX-8 FAVILAR—— Dial Spacer

UCX-11 702 hAR——CP CPX X-Lock Front Spaser
UCX-12 )77 AR——CP CPX X-Lock Rear Spaser
UCX-13 DT =Y AR—Y—] Windage Spacer 1
UCX-14 DAV T—IAR—Y—2 Windage Spacer 2
UCX-15 Oy+>o70voCP CPX Locking Block
UCX-16 Jv>7LIN—CP CPX Release Lever
UCX-17 Ay YA 7> CP CPX Locking Block Spring
UCX-18 7w+ —NL3.5 NL3.5 Lock Washer
ULT-6 ILAR—=2 351V Adjusting Knob

ULT-7L TLAR—=232/8—485 485 Elevation Bar
ULT-7S ILR—23>/)8—365 365 Elevation Bar
ULT-8L HL1a U485 Drive Shaft for 485
ULT-8S H#L1a U365 Drive Shaft for 365
ULT-9 BLRUYR—K Plastic Set Screw 4mm
ULT-10 NIV T Mounting Knob Stainless Thread
ULT-TINRH | 70—~V > ~RH Narrow Mount RH
ULT-TIN LH | 2 O0—~7 > kLH Narrow Mount LH

ULT-12 A/ AN Carbon Extension Bracket
ULT-15 D12 4D>—)L @12 4D Decal

ULT-17-9R H—RYIURFT>3094>FR | Carbon Extension 9" RH
ULT-17-9L h—RYIURFT>25294>FL | Carbon Extension 9" LH
ULT-17-6R Hh—RYIURFT>30641>FR | Carbon Extension 6" RH
ULT-17-6L h—RVIORFT>30644>FL | Carbon Extension 6" LH

HmES e Part Description

AR-8 M4x15F v v 7Rl Cap Screw 4mmX15mm

AR-9 MAREE Ty ¥+ — Lock Washer

EX-11 FAAY Ty v— Nylon Washer

EX-13 No.10-24 5 ¥+ v 7l #10-24 Screw for Mounting Block
SC-6 No.10-327 v > v — #10-32 Washer

SC-8 M2x4F 55210 2mmX4mm Titan Alloy Screw
SX-14 Iy TIT Click Ball Spring

UL-3 371 Bearing for Drive Shaft

UL-T1 L/ \—HH Release Lever Pin

UL-12 LIN=ZX7U> T Release Lever Spring

UL-14 ¢ 3/32inFraOviki—=JL Nylon Ball

uL-23 M3URKILT Y v— Flat Washer 3mm

UL-25 No.10-32;"\A7+ vk Scope Rod Locking Nut

UL-29 M5x107h% > F v+ v 71U Cap Screw 5mmX10mm

UL-33L TS0 7—7L 485 Blank Tape

UL-33S TS50 57—7S 365 Blank Tape

UL-38-1 | /a4 —hk Plastic Tip for mounting Knob
UL-39 @1/8inFrOvih—IL Nylon Click Ball

uL-45 M3x3t v hal Hollow Point Set Screw 3mmX3mm
UL-46 M3x6tv U Flat Point Set Screw 3mmX6mm
UL-48-1 | A7y TS vk Offset Bracket

UL-49 M4x8++ v 71l Offset Bracket Attachment Screw
UCT-IR | Doy 7—=370OvYR CPX Windage Block RH

UCT-IL | Doy F—=y70Ov oL CPX Windage Block LH

UCT-2 LRY>7 70Oy y 2nd Axis Leveling Block

UCT-3 AZ7A5— Elevation Slider

UCT-4 A= RIL5— Scope Holder

UCT-5R | w4 7—YH/\—R Windage Cover RH

UCT-5L | wa>v7—IH)\—L Windage Cover LH

UCT-6 D4V T—=I54Y)LCP CPX Windage Knob

UCT-7 No.6-32F+v 71U/ A7N3mm | #6-32 Cap Screw

UCT-8R | A>3 —%—CP OUTR Indicator Pin RH

UCT-8L | 1>v¥ o —4%—CPOUTL Indicator Pin LH




